www.crosshydraulics.com.au Section 12.47
CROSS
Suction Strainers
SF Series
Features
SF series suction strainers are designed for fully
immersed tank mounting.
Elements are constructed of a cleanable metal

A
B
How to Order
S F 1 5 0 A 1 1 2 G O V
Type Port Size By Pass
46A Without by pass
46B Thread Size V With by pass
64A
64B
86A Filtration Elements
86B A 125 Micron Steel
86C O 125 Micron Brass
150A
150B
150C
www.crosshydraulics.com.au Section 12.48
CROSS
Suction Strainers
SF Series
Flow rate pressure drop chart
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
0.01
0.02